8/3/2023 Week 12 of 13 Anything Goes Page 1
Thursday 10:00 am Emerald Lanes Lanes 3 - 24
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 9 Stealthy Stevens 1st 75.0 18 6 75.0 36 12 14 12554 16433
2 20 Les Miserbowls 2nd 75.0 18 6 54.2 26 22 12 9494 16214
3 3 Oily Balls 68.8 16% V2 57.3 272 20% 12% 12478 16417
4 1 Barkers 66.7 16 8 57.3 27% 20% 12 11095 16183
5 22 Patty Melts 62.5 15 9 62.5 30 18 1 9074 16457
6 2 Hardly Go 62.5 15 9 59.4 28" 19% 12 12388 16354
7 13 Double Trouble 60.4 14% 9% 59.4 28" 19% 1% 11547 16566
8 7 Pin Down 60.4 14% 9% 53.1 25" 22% 10% 10976 16388
9 21 Mismatched 56.3 13% 10% 573 272 20% 10% 10068 16284
10 15 Splits and Giggles 50.0 12 12 542 26 22 8 9702 16452
11 19 Carey-On 50.0 12 12 50.0 24 24 9 10903 16396
12 18 Team 18 50.0 12 12 1 56.3 27 21 8 8913 16095
13 16 Shanave 50.0 12 12 1 438 21 27 8 10184 16037
14 17 The Bourne Treachery 50.0 12 12 438 21 27 9 9185 15953
15 10 Old Guys Rule 50.0 12 12 438 21 27 9 9275 15884
16 11 Split Happens 458 11 13 521 25 23 7 11704 16423
17 4 Rolling Thunder 1.7 10 14 54.2 26 22 8 12067 16513
18 12 Two 5ths 1.7 10 14 458 22 26 8 12804 16266
19 8 Team8 333 8 16 521 25 23 7 12030 16512
20 6 KillerB's 333 8 16 37.5 18 30 7 11799 15711
21 5 Team 5 29.2 7 17 31.3 15 33 5 9498 15915
22 14 Team Moco 29.2 7 17 313 15 33 6 10902 15840

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

1201 Oily Balls
1185 Stealthy Stevens 1st
1161 Two 5ths

Handicap Series

Men 843 Joe Netzel
815 Hank Perry
812 Lou Valentin

Women 777 Donnine Carey

770 Helene O'rourke
759 Ann Vaughn

456 Team 8
434 Killer B's
425 Hardly Go
Handicap Game
336 Steven Gillen
312 Joe Clark
308 Ray Bourne

284
282
276

Shannon Scriven
Denise Schenfeld
Debbie Roberts

Team Handicap Game

1525 Rolling Thunder
1492 Double Trouble
1475 Splits and Giggles
Scratch Series
652 Charlie Potucek
645 Carson Hall
600 Roy Lisi
600 Kevin Burke

562
516
492

Charlotte Winters
Maria Steward
Barb LaChance

Last Week's Top Scores

585 Pin Down
549 Split Happens
546 Shanave
Scratch Game
278 Robert Carey
248 Doug Mason
246 Scott Bridgham

226
187
176

Debbie Barker
Deb Mason
Lorna Roberts

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

393 OQily Balls
364 Stealthy Stevens 1st
364 Two 5ths
352 Pin Down

Scratch Game
215 Joe Netzel
203 Carson Hall
203 Steve Gillen
200 Scott Miller
195 Charlie Potucek

196
176
169
168

Men

Charlotte Winters
Deb Mason
Janice Bourne
Maria Steward

Women
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1064 Oily Balls
1037 Stealthy Stevens 1st
1033 Two 5ths
947 Rolling Thunder
Scratch Series
592 Joe Netzel
545 Charlie Potucek
536 Chase Sattler
528 Carson Hall

515
466
466
458
427

Charlotte Winters
Deb Mason

Maria Steward
Barb LaChance
Patty Pacheco

Individual High Averages

519 Patty Melts

515 Old Guys Rule

503 Splits and Giggles

499 Oily Balls

Handicap Game

291 Scott Miller
271 Lou Valentin
258 Mike Barker
257 Dick Pacheco

268
262
257
255

Janice Bourne
Patty Pacheco
Charlotte Winters
Sarah Lar-Rieu

1434 Splits and Giggles
1411 0Old Guys Rule
1394 Team 5
1394 Patty Melts
Handicap Series
759 Lou Valentin
759 Scott Miller
710 Chase Sattler
706 Joe Netzel
703 Mike Barker

718
710
710
704
701

Patty Pacheco
Janice Bourne
Barb LaChance
Debbie Roberts
Sue Scales
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Thursday 10:00 am Emerald Lanes Lanes 3 - 24
High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg

Men 191.17 Joe Netzel 190.97 Charlie Potucek  185.07 Kevin Burke 181.22 Robert Carey 179.88 Roy Lisi

Women 166.12 Charlotte Winters 159.94 Shannon Scriven

158.00 Debbie Barker
Team Rosters

157.61 Maria Steward 151.28 Deb Mason

High High HDCP HDCP
Sers Game Sers Game

Bowling
D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
1- Barkers Lane 17 HDCP=144 Avg=308
158 Debbie Barker 158 68 5688
11 Mike Barker 150 76 5407
2 - Hardly Go Lane 11 HDCP=112 Avg=341
161 Hardy Hayes 162 64 4876
71 R Roy Lisi 179 48 5936
3 - Oily Balls Lane 19 HDCP=105 Avg=348
162 Carson Hall 179 48 6450
169 Chase Sattler 169 57 5077
4 - Rolling Thunder Lane 24 HDCP=117 Avg=336
97 R Charlotte Winters 166 60 5482
98 R Hank Perry 170 57 6142
5-Team 5 Lane 21 HDCP=186 Avg=264
51 R Sue Scales 130 95 4713
7 R Lorna Roberts 134 91 4425
6 - Killer B's Lane 7 HDCP=122 Avg=331
52 Brian Ferrell 157 69 3776
111 Bob Blaser 174 53 5066
66 L Imi Ryder 148 77 2666
7 - Pin Down Lane 22 HDCP=144 Avg=308
170 Sarah Lar-Rieu 117 107 2933
171 Joe Netzel 191 37 6882
8-Team 8 Lane9 HDCP=120 Avg=333
116 John Farkas 143 82 5155
114 Charlie Potucek 190 38 6875
9 - Stealthy Stevens 1st Lane 16 HDCP=106 Avg=348
172 Steven Gillen 171 56 6168
173 Steve Gillen 177 50 6386
10 - Old Guys Rule Lane 4 HDCP=192 Avg=257
174 Noah Spedoske 121 103 4006
175 Scott Miller 136 89 4915
11 - Split Happens Lane 14 HDCP=129 Avg=324
131 Deb Mason 151 75 5446
132 Doug Mason 173 54 6258
12 - Two 5ths Lane 3 HDCP=97 Avg=357
185 Scott Bridgham 172 55 5173
142 Kevin Burke 185 42 4997
191 Tim McLeod 183 44 1653
13 - Double Trouble Lane 6 HDCP=132 Avg=320
178 Maria Steward 157 69 5674
179 Joe Clark 163 63 5873
14 - Team Moco Lane 10 HDCP=162 Avg=288
149 R Mike Olson 159 67 5756
180 Cathy Olson 129 95 3112
15 - Splits and Giggles Lane 18 HDCP=186 Avg=263
101 R Merrie Kay Mace 128 96 4232
102 R Lou Valentin 135 90 4487
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36 561 226 771 274
36 510 183 756 262

30 536 214 705 264
33 600 244 747 291

36 645 243 798 300
30 55 202 747 273

33 562 204 757 277
36 632 240 815 301

36 438 168 726 253
33 481 176 748 265

24 534 21 717 272
29 598 244 706 273
18 466 198 694 273

25 405 157 735 268
36 690 289 843 340

36 549 219 792 300
36 652 243 775 282

36 620 279 791 336
36 59 237 739 283

33 415 158 702 259
36 486 200 759 291

36 509 187 737 269
36 581 248 752 302

30 579 246 750 303
27 600 224 726 268
9 587 235 686 268

36 516 204 726 275
36 561 247 793 312

36 565 207 684 257
24 438 169 723 264

33 412 169 714 267
33 494 179 812 283
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Bowling High High HDCP HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Sers Game Sers Game
16 - Shanave Lane 23 HDCP=169 Avg=281
181 Dave McNeese 122 102 4426 36 414 160 729 262
182 Shannon Scriven 159 67 5758 36 535 217 710 284
17 - The Bourne Treachery Lane 5 HDCP=190 Avg=259
150 Janice Bourne 127 97 2302 18 415 169 715 268
119 R Ray Bourne 132 93 4759 36 492 210 786 308
18 - Team 18 Lane 8 HDCP=200 Avg=248
75 R Debbie Roberts 127 97 4065 32 431 180 704 276
21 R Ann Vaughn 121 103 4373 36 417 167 759 274
19 - Carey-On Lane 12 HDCP=149 Avg=302
64 Donnine Carey 121 103 4379 36 435 158 777 272
65 Robert Carey 181 46 6524 36 643 278 793 328
20 - Les Miserbowls 2nd Lane 15 HDCP=185 Avg=264
183 Denise Schenfeld 120 104 3974 33 427 179 745 282
184 Fred Schenfeld 144 81 5190 36 522 194 768 276
21 - Mismatched Lane 13 HDCP=169 Avg=281
126 R Helene O'rourke 138 87 4979 36 497 190 770 280
166 Barb LaChance 143 82 4291 30 492 184 747 269
22 - Patty Melts Lane 20 HDCP=197 Avg=251
1 R Dick Pacheco 123 101 4434 36 412 187 727 290
63 R Patty Pacheco 128 96 4640 36 436 166 730 266
Lane Assignments
34 5-6 7-8 910 1112 1314 1516 17-18 1920 21-22 23-24
Wk13 08/10 12-10 17-13 6-18 8-14 2-19 21-11 20-9 1-15 3-22 57 16-4
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